
Giza Pyramids

View of Nile in Aswan

Itinerary

➢ Day 1: Arrive Cairo, transfer to hotel for overnight.

➢ Day 2:   Private guided tour of Cairo with Egyptologist guide. Visit the 

Pyramids of Giza, the last remaining wonder of the ancient world still 

standing. Visit the Sphinx and continue to the Egyptian museum of 

antiquities. Time to browse at the World-famous Khan El Khalili Bazaar for 

shopping in a traditional souk atmosphere. Transfer to hotel.

➢Day 3:  Free day at Leisure to relax by the pool.  Or take an optional day 

tour in Cairo (see list of tours below). Also possible to add on Luxor if 

preferred.

➢ Day 4:  Transfer to Cairo airport for departure.

Optional Private Tours 

Prices per person including 

transfers

1 person

SOLO 

on tour

Adults

minimum 

2 persons

Child

3-11yrs

Sound & Light at the Pyramids €109 €79 €39

Half Day Coptic Cairo €85 €44 €22

Half Day Citadel, Sultan Hassan 

Mosque 

€114 €76 €38

Half Day Pharaonic Village €100 €58 €29

Nile Cruise Dinner with show         

(set menu)

€128 €95 €48

Alexandria private tour from    

Cairo including Lunch

€350 €225 €112

Notes: Prices are indicative, based on minimum 2 persons travelling. SOLO travel supplement applies at €100 due to private transfers 

and private tour.   Flight supplements may apply subject to seat availability at time of reservation.                           Edition 2: 06/20

For reservations Call Chronos Travel: 22464040 chronos@chronostravel.com www.chronostravel.com

Not Included:

• Entry visa obtained on arrival for some nationals 

• Lunch or Dinner & Drinks 

• Tips to driver, guide

• Travel Insurance

Cairo Egypt   3 nights

Price Includes:

• Return flights to Cairo with Egypt Air

• 3 nights accommodation with breakfast 

• Private guided tour of Cairo with Egyptologist 

• Airport transfers in Cairo

• Entrance fees to sights 

• Airport taxes included

• 23kilos baggage allowance

CAIRO PRIVATE TOUR

03 Nights

TWIN 

Room 

from

SINGLE 

Room 

from

1 or 2 children 

under 12 in

Same room

from

5* Le Meridien Pyramids

01/09 - 30/09/20   

1/10 - 20/12/20  & 6/01 – 28/3/21 

21/12 – 5/01/21 & 29/3 – 10/4/21

€575

€659

€742

€705

€829

€989

€415

€425

€435

5* Cairo Marriott

01/09 - 30/09/20

01/10 - 25/12/20 & 4/1 - 31/3/21

26/12 – 03/1/21

€665

€755

€855

€905

€970

€1164

€435

€435

€435

5* Kempinski Nile

01/09 - 30/09/20

01/10 - 20/12/20  &  7/1 - 31/3/21

21/12 - 06/1/21  &  01/4 - 09/4/21

€670

€789

€919

€880

€885

€1325

€499

€512

€522

Only 1 child is 

permitted in room

mailto:info@chronostravel.com

