travel

Cairo Egypt 3 nights









Itinerary

> Day 1: Arrive Cairo, transfer to hotel for overnight.

> Day 2: Private guided tour of Cairo with Egyptologist guide. Visit the Pyramids of Giza, the last remaining wonder of the ancient world still standing. Visit the Sphinx and continue to the Egyptian museum of antiquities. Time to browse at the World-famous Khan El Khalili Bazaar for shopping in a traditional souk atmosphere. Transfer to hotel.

 \rightarrow Day 3: Free day at Leisure to relax by the pool. Or take an optional day tour in Cairo (see list of tours below). Also possible to add on Luxor if preferred.

> Day 4: Transfer to Cairo airport for departure.

	CAIRO PRIVATE TOUR 03 Nights	TWIN Room from	SINGLE Room from	1 or 2 children under 12 in Same room from
	5* Le Meridien Pyramids			
	01/09 - 30/09/20	€575	€705	€415
	1/10 - 20/12/20 & 6/01 - 28/3/21	€659	€829	€425
and the second	21/12 – 5/01/21 & 29/3 – 10/4/21	€742	€989	€435
	5* Cairo Marriott			
	01/09 - 30/09/20	€665	€905	€435
	01/10 - 25/12/20 & 4/1 - 31/3/21	€755	€970	€435
mannap	26/12 - 03/1/21	€855	€1164	€435
	5* Kempinski Nile			
1	01/09 - 30/09/20	€670	€880	€499
	01/10 - 20/12/20 & 7/1 - 31/3/21	€789	€885	€512
	21/12 - 06/1/21 & 01/4 - 09/4/21	€919	€1325	€522
all.				Only 1 child is permitted in room

Optional Private Tours Prices per person including transfers	1 person SOLO on tour	Adults minimum 2 persons	Child 3-11yrs
Sound & Light at the Pyramids	€109	€79	€39
Half Day Coptic Cairo	€85	€44	€22
Half Day Citadel, Sultan Hassan Mosque	€114	€76	€38
Half Day Pharaonic Village	€100	€58	€29
Nile Cruise Dinner with show (set menu)	€128	€95	€48
Alexandria private tour from Cairo including Lunch	€350	€225	€112

Price Includes:

- Return flights to Cairo with Egypt Air
- 3 nights accommodation with breakfast
- Private guided tour of Cairo with Egyptologist
- Airport transfers in Cairo
- Entrance fees to sights
- Airport taxes included
- 23kilos baggage allowance

Not Included:

- Entry visa obtained on arrival for some nationals
- Lunch or Dinner & Drinks
- Tips to driver, guide
- Travel Insurance

Notes: Prices are indicative, based on minimum 2 persons travelling. SOLO travel supplement applies at €100 due to private transfers and private tour. Flight supplements may apply subject to seat availability at time of reservation. Edition 2: 06/20

For reservations Call Chronos Travel: 22464040 chronos@chronostravel.com www.chronostravel.com